







## BiG Challenge Media Consent Form

Throughout the BiG Challenge competition, we (Sheffield City Council) would like to take photos of your child taking part.

These photos may be used for marketing purposes to promote and showcase the programme, including: printed materials (e.g., leaflets, posters etc.), websites, social media accounts, email communications or news publications/releases.

Photos may also be shared with the BiG Challenge partners and sponsors.

I allow the photo/video to be taken of my child for the duration of the BiG Challenge (named below):	
Please circle	
Yes	No
Name of Student:	
Team Name:	
School:	
Name of Parent / Guardian:	

You can withdraw your consent for the use of your child's data at any time by emailing <a href="mailto:bigchallenge@sheffield.gov.uk">bigchallenge@sheffield.gov.uk</a> in which case it would not be used in future publications but may continue to appear in those already in circulation. Please get in touch if at any point you have questions about how the information you share with us will be stored.



Signature of Parent/Guardian:

